60
65
70

17
18
36
41
63
67
68
72
97

10/26/2015

Place TEAM

BRUNSWICK
MT. ARARAT
MT. BLUE
HALL DALE
CONY

PWS

OAK HILL
GARDINER
WINTHROP

[

O 9NN R W

BRUNSWICK

WILL SHAUGHNESSY
ANDREW CHINGOS
TYLER PATTERSON
AIDEN SIMMONS
ADAM NUSSBAUM
OLLIE BATEMAN
JOSEPH VALLIERE
ALBIE PUTNAM
FELIX BATTLE
JOSH PRATT

CAL WILBY

ALEX DUNTON
SIMON CARNEY
BRANDON ELLIS
DOLAN POLS
NATHAN KALLIN
SEBASTIAN
SANDERSON

[ZAK BOWMAN
AIDEN JACKSON
OWEN LEITZELL

CONY

ETHAN OVERLOCK
JACOB PELLETIER
ISAC PHILBROOK
JORDAN RENY
EVAN GALEGO
IAN MCCOLLETT
CAMERON FARAG
DEVIN YOUNG
GAGE BERNSTEIN

WINTHROP MIDDLE SCHOOL OPEN
BOYS

Points SCORES
41 2 3
46 1 5
106 4 11
150 8 12
153 17 18

207 20 28

217 31 37

218 24 34

218 16 22

Places: 122
0:10:01 5:00
0:10:07 5:03
0:10:50 5:25
0:11:37 5:48
0:11:40 5:50
0:11:52 5:56
0:12:16 6:08
0:12:20 6:10
0:12:24 6:12
0:12:53 6:26
0:12:58 6:29
0:13:17 6:38
0:13:21 6:40
0:13:33 6:46
0:13:34 6:47
0:13:41 6:50
0:13:56 6:58
0:14:19 7:09
0:14:38 7:19
0:14:54 7:27
Places: 200

0:11:45 5:52
0:11:47 5:53
0:13:01 6:30
0:13:19 6:39
0:14:32 7:16
0:14:42 7:21
0:14:43 7:21
0:15:01 7:30
0:19:50 9:55
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12

23
26
32
43
40
45
51

14
10
30
49
36
54
46
56
64

24
38
55
73
77
78
81

12
28
62
71
74
75
76
79
80
82
85

29
39
50

37
47

Ave Time

15 :10:51
21 :10:56
38 :12:02
55 :112:53
50 :112:52
62 :13:49
63 :14:03
59 113:54
65 :14:24

GARDINER

DANA PURINGTON
NATHAN TRUE
JACKSON BOURDREAU
SAM TRUE

CADEN LISIO

JOHN CAMERON
HUNTER LAMARRE

HALL DALE

LOGAN DUPONT
ADAM SCOVIL
OWEN BEAN
OWEN KELLEY
HUNTER LIZZOTTE
GREEN AVERILL
AIDEN LADD
ZACH ELLIS
AIDEN DRAGE
BRANDON SMITH
ELLIOT RICH
TRENTON FENDELY

MONMOUTH

OLIVER WILSON
JASON KULINSKI
EVAN HASENFUS

MT ARARAT

LUKE PAGE 15
CHRIS BRADY

Spread

1:39
2:05
3:04
4:00
2:47
4:02
3:26
3:18
5:29

Places: 429
0:12:08
0:13:04
0:13:50
0:15:03
0:15:26
0:15:27
0:15:50

Places: 241
0:10:57
0:11:28
0:12:35
0:14:29
0:14:57
0:15:05
0:15:08
0:15:12
0:15:29
0:15:42
0:15:57
0:16:11

Places: 288
0:12:36
0:13:15
0:13:40

Places: 99
0:13:02
0:13:36

6:04
6:32
6:55
7:31
7:43
7:43
T7:55

5:28
5:44
6:17
7:14
7:28
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:44
7:51
7:58
8:05

6:18
6:37
6:50

6:31
6:48



10
21
31
49
52

11
23
32

54
58
61
64
84
88
89

95

33
43
48
57
86
96

20
30
53
69

83

13
59

MT. ARARAT

LISANDRO
BERRY-GAVIRIA
GRADY SATTERFIELD
LUCAS BERGERON
NATE COHEN
COLTON CHUBBUCK
JOSH PARKS

BEN SULLIVAN
GARRET CHUBBUCK

MT. BLUE

EMMETT TRAFTON
ETHAN MCINTOSH
LOGAN DOLBIER
AULEY ROMANYSHYN
NOAH BOGAR
COLBEY GOOSEY
ISATAH DOSCINSKI
HUNTER DUNHAM
LUCIEN HAMMOND
SAM GOODSPEED
CHARLIE ENG

MAX OLMSTEAD
ALEX HARDY
COLBY RANGER

OAK HILL

NATHANAEL COLEMAN
BRADY STINSON
HUNTER SPENCER
ETHAN MOUSSEAU
DOMINICK SPENCER
SETH WENTZHEIMER

PWS

JEREMY HARMON
IZAYA MAY
KADRIAN RUGULLIES
BENJAMIN
SHAMBARGER
CORBIN HALL

ST. DOM'S

MARC D'ALESSANDRO
WILLIAM LEVASSEUR
BRYCE BERNIER

Page 2

Places: 89
0:09:56

0:10:35
0:11:00
0:11:09
0:12:01
0:12:39
0:13:39
0:13:44

Places: 178
0:10:28
0:11:26
0:12:06
0:12:41
0:13:32
0:13:48
0:14:04
0:14:27
0:14:37
0:16:01
0:16:36
0:16:39
0:17:06
0:17:57

Places: 437
0:12:51
0:13:29
0:13:38
0:14:00
0:16:17
0:19:22

Places: 207
0:11:57
0:12:38
0:13:46
0:14:45

0:15:59
Places: 67
0:10:45

0:11:33
0:14:07
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4:58

517
5:30
5:34
6:00
6:19
6:49
6:52

5:14
5:43
6:03
6:20
6:46
6:54
7:02
7:13
7:18
8:00
8:18
8:19
8:33
8:58

6:25
6:44
6:49
7:00
8:08
9:41

5:58
6:19
6:53
7:22

7:59

5:22

5:46
7:03

16
22
66
87
91
92
93
94

WINTHROP

LOAL VANCE

ZAK ST. GERMAIN
EUGENE LINDSAY
CHASE GRAVES
JACOB WRIGHT
CHRIS SEARLES
JUSTIN FERGUSON
SHEA ABBOTT

Places: 383
0:11:43
0:12:03
0:14:41
0:16:24
0:17:12
0:17:26
0:17:27
0:17:54

5:51
6:01
7:20
8:12
8:36
8:43
8:43
8:57



WINTHROP MIDDLE SCHOOL OPEN XC

RACE ID: WINTHPMS-2 BOYS
RESULTS
10/26/2015
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM PACE
1 568 1 LISANDRO BERRY-GAVIRIA 0 MT. ARARAT 9:56 4:12
PACE 4:00
2 642 2 WILL SHAUGHNESSY 0 BRUNSWICK 1001 4:14
PACE 5:00
3 625 3 ANDREW CHINGOS 0 BRUNSWICK +10:07 4:17
4 544 4 EMMETT TRAFTON 0 MT. BLUE :10:28 4:26
5 574 5 GRADY SATTERFIELD 0 MT. ARARAT :10:35 4:29
6 578 6 MARC D'ALESSANDRO 0 ST. DOM'S :10:45 4:33
7 637 7 TYLER PATTERSON 0 BRUNSWICK :10:50 4:35
8 199 8 LOGAN DUPONT 0 HALL DALE :10:57 4:38
9 569 9 LUCAS BERGERON 0 MT. ARARAT :11:00 4:39
10 570 10 NATE COHEN 0 MT. ARARAT :11:09 4:43
11 539 11 ETHAN MCINTOSH 0 MT. BLUE :11:26 4:50
12 198 12 ADAM SCOVIL 0 HALL DALE 411428 4:51
13 579 13 WILLIAM LEVASSEUR 0 ST. DOM'S +11:33 4:53
14 643 14 AIDEN SIMMONS 0 BRUNSWICK 211:37 4:55
15 636 15 ADAM NUSSBAUM 0 BRUNSWICK :11:40 4:56
16 690 16 LOAL VANCE 0  WINTHROP :11:43 4:57
17 524 17 ETHAN OVERLOCK 0 CONY :11:45 4:58
18 525 18 JACOB PELLETIER 0 CONY :11:47 4:59
19 621 19 OLLIE BATEMAN 0 BRUNSWICK 211252 5:01
20 238 20 JEREMY HARMON 0 PWS :11:57 5:03
21 576 21 COLTON CHUBBUCK 0 MT. ARARAT :12:01 5:05
PACE 6:00
22 689 22 ZAK ST. GERMAIN 0 WINTHROP :12:03 5:06
23 530 23 LOGAN DOLBIER 0 MT. BLUE :12:06 5:07
24 591 24 DANA PURINGTON 0 GARDINER :12:08 5:08
25 645 25 JOSEPH VALLIERE 0 BRUNSWICK 2125186 5:11
26 640 0 ALBIE PUTNAM 0 BRUNSWICK :12:20 5:13
27 622 0 FELIX BATTLE 0 BRUNSWICK :12:24 5:15
28 194 26 OWEN BEAN 0 HALL DALE :12:35 5:19
29 230 27 OLIVER WILSON 0 MONMOUTH :12:36 5:20
30 236 28 IZAYA MAY 0 PWS :12:38 Biaigi
31 573 29 JOSH PARKS 0 MT. ARARAT :12:39 5:21
32 543 30 AULEY ROMANYSHYN 0 MT. BLUE :12:41 5:22
33 679 31 NATHANAEL COLEMAN 0 OAK HILL + 12251, 5:26
34 639 0 JOSH PRATT 0 BRUNSWICK :12:53 5:27
35 648 0 CAL WILBY 0 BRUNSWICK :12:58 5:29
36 526 32 ISAC PHILBROOK 0 CONY :13:01 5:30
37 243 33 LUKE PAGE 15 MT ARARAT :13:02 5:31
38 594 34 NATHAN TRUE 0 GARDINER :13:04 5232
39 232 35 JASON KULINSKI 0 MONMOUTH $135115 5:36
40 626 0 ALEX DUNTON 0 BRUNSWICK s 1317 5:37
41 527 36 JORDAN RENY 0 CONY :13:19 5:38
42 624 0 SIMON CARNEY 0 BRUNSWICK :13:21 5:39
43 682 37 BRADY STINSON 0 OAK HILL :13:29 5:42
44 529 38 NOAH BOGAR 0 MT. BLUE :13:32 5:44
45 627 0 BRANDON ELLIS 0 BRUNSWICK $13:33 5:44
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WINTHROP MIDDLE SCHOOL OPEN XC

RACE ID: WINTHPMS-2 BOYS
RESULTS
10/26/2015
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM PACE
46 638 0 DOLAN POLS 0 BRUNSWICK $13:34 5:44
47 241 39 CHRIS BRADY 0 MT ARARAT 5131236 5:45
48 680 40 HUNTER SPENCER 0 OAK HILL 213238 5:46
49 572 41 BEN SULLIVAN 0 MT. ARARAT 313239 5:47
50 233 42 EVAN HASENFUS 0 MONMOUTH :13:40 5:47
51 632 0 NATHAN KALLIN 0 BRUNSWICK :13:41 5:47
52 577 0 GARRET CHUBBUCK 0 MT. ARARAT :13:44 5:49
53 234 43 KADRIAN RUGULLIES 0 PWS :13:46 5:50
54 535 44 COLBEY GOOSEY 0 MT. BLUE :13:48 5:50
55 583 45 JACKSON BOURDREAU 0 GARDINER :13:50 5:51
56 641 0 SEBASTIAN SANDERSON 0 BRUNSWICK :13:56 5:54
57 681 46 ETHAN MOUSSEAU 0 OAK HILL :14:00 9259
PACE 7:00

58 531 47 ISAIAH DOSCINSKI 0 MT. BLUE :14:04 5957
59 580 48 BRYCE BERNIER 0 ST. DOM'S :14:07 5:58
60 623 0 IZAK BOWMAN 0 BRUNSWICK :14:19 6:03
61 532 0 HUNTER DUNHAM 0 MT. BLUE :14:27 6:07
62 201 49 OWEN KELLEY 0 HALL DALE :14:29 6:08
63 520 50 EVAN GALEGO 0 CONY :14:32 6:09
64 536 0 LUCIEN HAMMOND 0 MT. BLUE :14:37 6:11
65 631 0 AIDEN JACKSON 0 BRUNSWICK :14:38 6212
66 691 51 EUGENE LINDSAY 0 WINTHROP :14:41 6:13
67 523 52 IAN MCCOLLETT 0 CONY :14:42 6:13
68 518 53 CAMERON FARAG 0 CONY :14:43 6:14
69 239 54 BENJAMIN SHAMBARGER 0 PWS :14:45 6:15
70 634 0 OWEN LEITZELL 0 BRUNSWICK :14:54 6:18
71 203 55 HUNTER LIZZOTTE 0 HALL DALE :14:57 6:20
72 528 0 DEVIN YOUNG 0 CONY $15:01 6:21
73 595 56 SAM TRUE 0 GARDINER $15:03 6:22
74 200 57 GREEN AVERILL 0 HALL DALE $1.5 205 6:23
75 202 58 AIDEN LADD 0 HALL DALE :15:08 6:24
76 187 0 ZACH ELLIS 0 HALL DALE :15¢12 6:26
77 588 59 CADEN LISIO 0 GARDINER :15:26 6:32
78 584 60 JOHN CAMERON 0 GARDINER $ 15227 6:32
79 196 0 AIDEN DRAGE 0 HALL DALE :15:29 6:33
80 213 0 BRANDON SMITH 0 HALL DALE :15:42 6:39
81 587 61 HUNTER LAMARRE 0 GARDINER :15:50 6:42
82 211 0 ELLIOT RICH 0 HALL DALE 2150257 6:45
83 235 62 CORBIN HALL 0 PWS $ 15259 6:46
84 534 0 SAM GOODSPEED 0 MT. BLUE :16:01 6:47

PACE 8:00

85 205 0 TRENTON FENDELY 0 HALL DALE :16:11 6:51
86 687 63 DOMINICK SPENCER 0 OAK HILL :16:17 6:53
87 692 64 CHASE GRAVES 0 WINTHROP :16:24 6:56
88 533 0 CHARLIE ENG 0 MT. BLUE :16:36 7502
89 541 0 MAX OLMSTEAD 0 MT. BLUE : 16239 7:03
90 537 0 ALEX HARDY 0 MT. BLUE :17:06 7:14
91 685 65 JACOB WRIGHT 0 WINTHROP :17:12 7217
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WINTHROP MIDDLE SCHOOL OPEN XC

RACE ID: WINTHPMS-2 BOYS
RESULTS
10/26/2015
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM PACE
92 694 66 CHRIS SEARLES 0  WINTHROP :17:26 7:23
93 693 67 JUSTIN FERGUSON 0  WINTHROP 217:27 7:23
94 696 0 SHEA ABBOTT 0 WINTHROP :17:54 7:35
95 542 0 COLBY RANGER 0 MT. BLUE 217:57 7:36
96 688 68 SETH WENTZHEIMER 0 OAK HILL :19:22 8:12
PACE 9:00
97 516 0 GAGE BERNSTEIN 0 CONY :19:50 8:24
PACE 9:00
97 COMPETITORS
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